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 96.233.1000.1    
96.233.2000.1    
96.233.3000.1    
96.233.4000.1    
96.233.5000.1    
96.233.6000.1    
96.233.7000.1    
96.233.8000.1    

 96.233.1003.1    
96.233.2003.1    
96.233.3003.1    
96.233.4003.1    
96.233.5003.1    
96.233.6003.1    
96.233.7003.1    
96.233.8003.1    

 96.233.1004.1    
96.233.2004.1    
96.233.3004.1    
96.233.4004.1    
96.233.5004.1    
96.233.6004.1    
96.233.7004.1    
96.233.8004.1    

 96.233.1001.7    
96.233.2001.7    
96.233.3001.7    
96.233.4001.7    
96.233.5001.7    
96.233.6001.7    
96.233.7001.7    
96.233.8001.7    

 96.233.1005.7    
96.233.2005.7    
96.233.3005.7    
96.233.4005.7    
96.233.5005.7    
96.233.6005.7    
96.233.7005.7    
96.233.8005.7    

 96.233.1006.7    
96.233.2006.7    
96.233.3006.7    
96.233.4006.7    
96.233.5006.7    
96.233.6006.7    
96.233.7006.7    
96.233.8006.7    

 Mains 250 V

 L, N, ground

 Female

 Male

 Cable assemblies, 2.5 mm

 Cable 
assemblies

 Extension cable

H05VV-F 3x2.5

 Female – Male
  with locking device

1.0 m
2.0 m
3.0 m
4.0 m
5.0 m
6.0 m
7.0 m
8.0 m

 Connection cable

H05VV-F 3x2.5

 Female – Free end
  with ultrasonically compressed 
wire ends

 Cable strip length:  35 mm
 Insulation strip length:   9 mm

 
Connection cable

H05VV-F 3x2.5

 Male – Free end
 with ultrasonically compressed 
wire ends and locking device

 Cable strip length:  35 mm
 Insulation strip length:   9 mm

Cable1)  and shrinkage 
tube in black

 N = bl
L = br
ground  = gn/yl

1)  Other cables available on request
2)  Other lengths available on request

 Black insulation

1.0 m
2.0 m
3.0 m
4.0 m
5.0 m
6.0 m
7.0 m
8.0 m

 Gray insulation

 Part No.  Std. Pack    Part No.  Std. Pack    Part No.  Std. Pack   

 Mains 
250/400 V

 1, 2, ground

 Female

 Male

 Green insulation

1.0 m
2.0 m
3.0 m
4.0 m
5.0 m
6.0 m
7.0 m
8.0 m

  Application  Length2)
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 96.233.1030.1    
96.233.2030.1    
96.233.3030.1    
96.233.4030.1    
96.233.5030.1    
96.233.6030.1    
96.233.7030.1    
96.233.8030.1    

 96.233.1033.1    
96.233.2033.1    
96.233.3033.1    
96.233.4033.1    
96.233.5033.1    
96.233.6033.1    
96.233.7033.1    
96.233.8033.1    

 96.233.1034.1    
96.233.2034.1    
96.233.3034.1    
96.233.4034.1    
96.233.5034.1    
96.233.6034.1    
96.233.7034.1    
96.233.8034.1    

 96.233.1031.7    
96.233.2031.7    
96.233.3031.7    
96.233.4031.7    
96.233.5031.7    
96.233.6031.7    
96.233.7031.7    
96.233.8031.7    

 96.233.1035.7    
96.233.2035.7    
96.233.3035.7    
96.233.4035.7    
96.233.5035.7    
96.233.6035.7    
96.233.7035.7    
96.233.8035.7    

 96.233.1036.7    
96.233.2036.7    
96.233.3036.7    
96.233.4036.7    
96.233.5036.7    
96.233.6036.7    
96.233.7036.7    
96.233.8036.7    

 Cable 
assemblies

 Extension cable

H07RN-F 3x2.5

 Female – Male
  with locking device

1.0 m
2.0 m
3.0 m
4.0 m
5.0 m
6.0 m
7.0 m
8.0 m

 Connection cable

H07RN-F 3x2.5

 Female – Free end
  with ultrasonically compressed 
wire ends

 Cable strip length:  35 mm
 Insulation strip length:   9 mm

 
Connection cable

H07RN-F 3x2.5

 Male – Free end
  with ultrasonically compressed 
wire ends and locking device

 Cable strip length:  35 mm
 Insulation strip length:   9 mm

Cable1)  and shrinkage 
tube in black

 N = bl
L = br
ground  = gn/yl

  Application  Length2)

1)  Other cables available on request
2)  Other lengths available on request

 Black insulation

1.0 m
2.0 m
3.0 m
4.0 m
5.0 m
6.0 m
7.0 m
8.0 m

 Gray insulation

 Part No.  Std. Pack    Part No.  Std. Pack    Part No.  Std. Pack   

 Mains 250 V

 L, N, ground

 Female

 Male

 Mains 
250/400 V

 1, 2, ground

 Female

 Male

1.0 m
2.0 m
3.0 m
4.0 m
5.0 m
6.0 m
7.0 m
8.0 m

 Green insulation


