## Cable assemblies, 2.5 mm

		Extension cable	Connection cable	Connection cable	
		H05VV-F 3x2.5	H05VV-F 3x2.5	H05VV-F 3x2.5	
		Female – Male with locking device	Female – Free end with ultrasonically compressed wire ends	Male – Free end with ultrasonically compressed wire ends and locking device	
			Cable strip length: 35 mm Insulation strip length: 9 mm	Cable strip length: 35 mm Insulation strip length: 9 mm	
Cable assemblies  N = bl L = br ground = gn/yl		Ø 25	9 25	925	
Application	Length <sup>2)</sup>	Part No. Std. Pack	Part No. Std. Pack	Part No. Std. Pack	
Mains 250 V L, N, ground Female	2.0 m 3.0 m 4.0 m 5.0 m 6.0 m 7.0 m	Black insulation 96.233.1000.1 96.233.2000.1 96.233.3000.1 96.233.4000.1 96.233.5000.1 96.233.6000.1 96.233.7000.1 96.233.8000.1	96.233.1003.1 96.233.2003.1 96.233.3003.1 96.233.4003.1 96.233.5003.1 96.233.6003.1 96.233.7003.1 96.233.8003.1	96.233.1004.1 96.233.2004.1 96.233.3004.1 96.233.4004.1 96.233.5004.1 96.233.6004.1 96.233.7004.1 96.233.8004.1	
Male	1.0 m 2.0 m 3.0 m 4.0 m 5.0 m 6.0 m 7.0 m 8.0 m	Gray insulation			
Mains 250/400 V 1, 2, ground Female	2.0 m 3.0 m 4.0 m 5.0 m 6.0 m 7.0 m	Green insulation 96.233.1001.7 96.233.2001.7 96.233.3001.7 96.233.4001.7 96.233.5001.7 96.233.6001.7 96.233.7001.7 96.233.8001.7	96.233.1005.7 96.233.2005.7 96.233.3005.7 96.233.4005.7 96.233.5005.7 96.233.6005.7 96.233.7005.7 96.233.8005.7	96.233.1006.7 96.233.2006.7 96.233.3006.7 96.233.4006.7 96.233.5006.7 96.233.6006.7 96.233.7006.7 96.233.8006.7	
96		Other cables available on request     Other lengths available on request			

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1)</sup> Other cables available on request <sup>2)</sup> Other lengths available on request

## **RST20i3**

		Extension cable	Connection cable	Connection cable	
		H07RN-F 3x2.5	H07RN-F 3x2.5	H07RN-F 3x2.5	
		Female – Male with locking device	Female – Free end with ultrasonically compressed wire ends	Male – Free end with ultrasonically compressed wire ends and locking device	
			Cable strip length: 35 mm Insulation strip length: 9 mm	Cable strip length: 35 mm Insulation strip length: 9 mm	
assem	= bl = br	9 25	Ø 25	Ø 25	
Cable <sup>1)</sup> and shrinkage tube in black				111	
Application	Length <sup>2)</sup>	Part No. Std. Pack	Part No. Std. Pack	Part No. Std. Pack	
Mains 250 V L, N, ground Female	2.0 m 3.0 m 4.0 m 5.0 m 6.0 m 7.0 m	Black insulation 96.233.1030.1 96.233.2030.1 96.233.3030.1 96.233.4030.1 96.233.5030.1 96.233.6030.1 96.233.7030.1 96.233.8030.1	96.233.1033.1 96.233.2033.1 96.233.3033.1 96.233.4033.1 96.233.5033.1 96.233.6033.1 96.233.7033.1 96.233.8033.1	96.233.1034.1 96.233.2034.1 96.233.3034.1 96.233.4034.1 96.233.5034.1 96.233.6034.1 96.233.7034.1 96.233.8034.1	
Male	1.0 m 2.0 m 3.0 m 4.0 m 5.0 m 6.0 m 7.0 m 8.0 m	Gray insulation			
Mains 250/400 V 1, 2, ground Female	2.0 m 3.0 m 4.0 m 5.0 m 6.0 m 7.0 m	Green insulation 96.233.1031.7 96.233.2031.7 96.233.3031.7 96.233.4031.7 96.233.6031.7 96.233.6031.7 96.233.7031.7 96.233.8031.7	96.233.1035.7 96.233.2035.7 96.233.3035.7 96.233.4035.7 96.233.6035.7 96.233.6035.7 96.233.7035.7 96.233.8035.7	96.233.1036.7 96.233.2036.7 96.233.3036.7 96.233.4036.7 96.233.5036.7 96.233.6036.7 96.233.7036.7 96.233.8036.7	
		Other cables available on request			97

<sup>1)</sup> Other cables available on request 2) Other lengths available on request